
two year old 
colts & geldings

order of entry
Horses Must Re-Nominate for the Semi Finals

Nominations close Tuesday 6/10/2020 at 9:30am
$TS is current at 1/10/2020
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HORSE PLACE $TS Order Of Entry
TASTY DELIGHT 1st $91,450 1
HE AINT FAKIN 1st $30,049 2
ROCKNROLL RUNA 1st $25,290 3
WATTS UP SUNSHINE 1st $25,190 4
BAR ROOM BANTA 1st $24,890 5
SAINT JULIEN 1st $13,820 6
ROCLEA RULER 1st $13,500 7
ELECTRIC EYE 1st $13,210 8
STRAVINSKY 1st $12,700 9
JAY BRACKEN 1st $10,820 10
PANTALOON 1st $9,990 11
CAPTAIN CRUSADER 2nd $23,234 12
WARRAWEE DRINKING 2nd $16,570 13
KASHED UP 2nd $16,140 14
ARTFUL JACK 2nd $12,780 15
WESTERN SHILO 2nd $11,420 16
DANCE AWAY 2nd $9,480 17
MELDRUM 2nd $9,020 18
ICANBOLT 2nd $8,690 19
LETS GET ROCKIN 2nd $7,760 20
ROCK IT BABY 2nd $2,220 21
RADAR STRIDE 3rd $20,380 22
CARBAGANOOSH 3rd $14,470 23
TAMANISHA TERROR 3rd $12,790 24
THE MOUNTAIN 3rd $11,890 25
MENAMES NEEDY 3rd $10,920 26
MACH DADDY 3rd $10,480 27
SUNSHINE PEPPER 3rd $9,000 28
SWAYZEE 3rd $5,680 29
DONT GOIN THEWATER 3rd $2,950 30
CAPTAIN BRAVEHEART 4th $13,470 31
WATCH AND WEEP 4th $8,770 32
GORDONS BAY 4th $8,680 33
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HORSE PLACE $TS Order Of Entry
LETSPLAYUNI 4th $8,580 34
THREE IN HEAVEN 4th $7,530 35
FEAR THE EAGLE 4th $7,050 36
BRIDGE COIN 4th $4,110 37
CHEROKEE JOE 4th $1,640 38
TITIAN RAIDER 5th $16,140 39
BETTORS HOPE 5th $14,810 40
CHEETAH LODGE 5th $14,080 41
SHIFTY NICOLOSI 5th $9,070 42
OUR ACTION MAN 5th $7,580 43
HALLOWEEN 5th $6,730 44
SAMUEL JOHN 5th $2,360 45
CASSIUS DECK 5th $1,570 46
SNEAKY PEAK 5th $1,510 47
EAGLE COMMANDER 6th $15,320 48
DEFIANT 6th $10,030 49
TOM THE CURIOUS 6th $8,790 50
JAY GEES DEVIL 6th $7,890 51
POPS BOY 6th $3,730 52
LETS BLAZE 6th $750 53
SON OF DOBBY 7th $12,330 54
WARRAWEE CRUZIN 7th $3,920 55
TURQUOISE STRIDE 7th $490 56
YOU LITTLE TERROR 7th $360 57
OUR UNCLE DAN 8th $17,036 58
BRAEDOS LAD 8th $5,160 59
VALOUR DICTUM 8th $4,140 60
HORRIE OTARA 8th $1,080 61
PRINCE OF PEACE 9th $2,860 62
LACHIES DELIGHT 9th $610 63
BLITZEM BENNY 9th $360 64
TENINTHEBIN Last $3,990 65
SIX AGAIN Last $1,010 66
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The below horses have finished in a higher position in another Heat

HORSE PLACE $TS
WARRAWEE DRINKING 2nd $16,570
WATTS UP SUNSHINE 3rd $25,190
ROCLEA RULER 3rd $13,500
CAPTAIN CRUSADER 4th $23,234
SUNSHINE PEPPER 4th $9,000
SAINT JULIEN 4th $13,820
BETTORS HOPE 5th $14,810
MACH DADDY 5th $10,480
KASHED UP 6th $16,140
CAPTAIN BRAVEHEART 6th $13,470
THE MOUNTAIN 6th $11,890
GORDONS BAY 6th $8,680
ARTFUL JACK 7th $12,780
DEFIANT 7th $10,030
DANCE AWAY 7th $9,480
WATCH AND WEEP 7th $8,770
LETSPLAYUNI 7th $8,580
SON OF DOBBY 8th $12,330
MENAMES NEEDY 8th $10,920
TAMANISHA TERROR 9th $12,790
OUR ACTION MAN 9th $7,580
EAGLE COMMANDER Last $15,320


